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Land and Reservation Committee Meeting Dates 
2025 

 

Friday  January 03, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  January 17, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  February 14, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  February 28, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  March 14, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  April 4, 2025  9:00 a.m.  Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  April 18, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  May 2, 2025   9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  May 16, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  June 6, 2025   9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  June 20, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  July 18, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  August 1, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  August 15, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  September 5, 2025 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  September 19, 2025 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  October 3, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  October 17, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  November 14, 2025 9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

Friday  December 5, 2025  9:00 a.m. Council Chambers & via Zoom 

 

 

*Subject to Change upon Notice 


